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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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imanol
paul
aritz
hodei
unai
ander
mikel
xabi
ekaitz
jarno
aitor
ibai
aritz
iker
raul
hodei
kepa
lander
xabier
peru
aitor
enekoitz
mikel
aitzol
(1) amagoia
gorka
denis
josu
paul
unai
mikel
markel
(2) oihane
alvaro
aingeru
haritz
eder

jesus

inaki

(3) amaiur
josu

unai
alexander
jon

goiii aranburu
ormaetxea bilbao
martin olabarriaga
samaniego bouso
intxaurraga pujana
legarra urresti
monasterio asteinza
astigarraga pagoaga
lejarzegi urizar
gonzalez zarraonandia
otxoa saiz

urrutia arandia

arruti basterretxea
lekue azkueta

mufioz gonzalez
garmendia izarzelaia
bastegieta erefiozaga
garai olaeta

urrutia lezamiz
robles zatika
mentxaka robles
duarte etxebarria
agirregabiria basaguren
cortijo idoyaga
legarra garcia
cabello elorriaga
aranburu uribarri
laguna ruiz

goitisolo otazua
martin delgado
unda garamendi
galletebeitia bilbao
perez reguera

flores arias

cardano reoyo

uria larraiaga

cafias benito

bodas diaz

zamora aparicio
iglesias insausti
orbafianos agirre
ormaetxea zenikazelaia
guenaga maguregi
intxaurbe ozerinjauregi

1:44:18
1:47:37
1:48:02
1:49:12
1:50:06
1:51:15
1:51:27
1:51:56
1:53:52
1:56:03
1:56:24
1:57:19
1:.57:21
1:57:44
1:58:23
1:59:16
1:59:35
2:00:26
2:00:33
2:02:41
2:02:57
2:03:27
2:03:45
2:03:54
2:04:22
2:05:02
2:06:48
2:07:15
2:07:28
2:08:23
2:08:25
2:08:26
2:10:05
2:10:41
2:11:51
2:12:51
2:13:04
2:13:17
2:13:58
2:16:06
2:16:31
2:18:29
2:18:53
2:19:46

12:29:18
12:32:37
12:33:02
12:34:12
12:35:06
12:36:15
12:36:27
12:36:56
12:38:52
12:41:03
12:41:24
12:42:19
12:42:21
12:42:44
12:43:23
12:44:16
12:44:35
12:45:26
12:45:33
12:47:41
12:47:57
12:48:27
12:48:45
12:48:54
12:49:22
12:50:02
12:51:48
12:52:15
12:52:28
12:53:23
12:53:25
12:53:26
12:55:05
12:55:41
12:56:51
12:57:51
12:58:04
12:58:17
12:58:58
13:01:06
13:01:31
13:03:29
13:03:53
13:04:46

+0:00:00
+0:03:19
+0:03:44
+0:04:54
+0:05:48
+0:06:57
+0:07:09
+0:07:38
+0:09:34
+0:11:45
+0:12:06
+0:13:01
+0:13:03
+0:13:26
+0:14:05
+0:14:58
+0:15:17
+0:16:08
+0:16:15
+0:18:23
+0:18:39
+0:19:09
+0:19:27
+0:19:36
+0:20:04
+0:20:44
+0:22:30
+0:22:57
+0:23:10
+0:24:05
+0:24:07
+0:24:08
+0:25:47
+0:26:23
+0:27:33
+0:28:33
+0:28:46
+0:28:59
+0:29:40
+0:31:48
+0:32:13
+0:34:11
+0:34:35
+0:35:28

12,08053691
11,70822363
11,66306695
11,53846154
11,44414169
11,3258427
11,30551817
11,25670042
11,06557377
10,85738906
10,82474227
10,74016195
10,73711121
10,70215176
10,64339012
10,56456121
10,53658537
10,46221976
10,45209457
10,2703437
10,24806832
10,20656136
10,18181818
10,16949153
10,13133208
10,07731272
9,936908517
9,901768173
9,884937238
9,814358042
9,811810513
9,810537244
9,686098655
9,641627343
9,556313993
9,484380881
9,468937876
9,453545079
9,405324708
9,257898604
9,22964229
9,098567818
9,072362895
9,015025042

4,96666667
5,12460317
5,14444444
5,2
5,24285714
5,29761905
5,30714286
5,33015873
5,42222222
5,52619048
5,54285714
5,58650794
5,58809524
5,60634921
5,63730159
5,67936508
5,69444444
5,73492063
5,74047619
5,84206349
5,8547619
5,87857143
5,89285714
5,9
5,92222222
5,95396825
6,03809524
6,05952381
6,06984127
6,11349206
6,11507937
6,11587302
6,19444444
6,22301587
6,27857143
6,32619048
6,33650794
6,3468254
6,37936508
6,48095238
6,50079365
6,59444444
6,61349206
6,65555556



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

endika
(4) leire
aritz

(5) lexuri
aitor

madariaga olazar
monasterio gonzalez
larruskain cedazo
lopez sasia
bidaurrazaga pinto

francisco jose perez arias

alexander
koldo

(6) elixabete
(7) sarai
benito

jon

jon

manu
josean
carlos
urtzi
oinatz
julen

aitor

ibai

jose javier
jose antonio
(8) iratxe
asier

(9) zutoia
gaizka
javier
ibon

juan

iker

igor

patxi

(10) silvia
josu
xabier
gorka
arkaitz
alfonso
lander
eneko
(11) alena
alvaro
inigo

(12) eneritz
jon

asier
gorka

(13) estibaliz
asier

ifaki

ifaki
ricardo
isusko

jon

karlos
gorka
aitor

(14) ana
(15) itsaso

bengoetxea aranzabal
bilbao zuazua
gonzalez regil

ruiz maestre

castro rodriguez
telletxea lopez de luzuriaga
salgado camello
prior moreno
izaguirre ortueta
andujar grafia
renteria arrieta
elorrieta larruzea
amilibia garay
melendo villate
milikua etxebarria
castro corchero
castellot alguacil
uribezubia oregi
bilbao urkijo
odriozola urkiza
garcia sanz
sanchez-beaskoetxea gome
escolar garcia de madinabe
lazpita arana

zearra pascual
aldalur zendoia
rincon roman
gallardo hernandez
villar anabitarte
arrieta goiri
elgezabal uribe
castafiares zorrozua
sebastian iriarte
legarreta solatxi
iriondo iturregui
ulasenka ulasenka
otxoa martinez
naberan otegi
alkorta lejarreta
aramburu ingunza
isasti castillo
naberan otegi
alonso gurtubay
kintana arrese

irazu garitaonandia
gondra alzola
cirarda acha

oribe bastero
vergara mendizabal
landeta gorosabe
garmendia pajuelo
abia larizgoitia

diez iturricastillo
erretolatza arantzabal

2:21:30
2:22:51
2:23:02
2:23:36
2:23:40
2:23:41
2:24:57
2:24:59
2:25:02
2:27:23
2:27:34
2:28:33
2:28:39
2:29:54
2:30:46
2:31:00
2:31:16
2:31:18
2:33:07
2:33:08
2:33:43
2:36:12
2:37:08
2:37:27
2:37:44
2:39:01
2:39:43
2:40:49
2:41:33
2:44:00
2:44:43
2:45:38
2:46:08
2:48:10
2:48:11
2:50:21
2:52:41
2:52:44
2:55:11
2:56:21
2:56:22
2:56:57
2:57:42
3:00:32
3:02:31
3:02:32
3:04:06
3:06:24
3:07:39
3:08:47
3:08:48
3:08:50
3:08:52
3:10:21
3:10:23
3:10:24
3:10:28
3:10:29
3:27:09
3:27:10

13:06:30
13:07:51
13:08:02
13:08:36
13:08:40
13:08:41
13:09:57
13:09:59
13:10:02
13:12:23
13:12:34
13:13:33
13:13:39
13:14:54
13:15:46
13:16:00
13:16:16
13:16:18
13:18:07
13:18:08
13:18:43
13:21:12
13:22:08
13:22:27
13:22:44
13:24:01
13:24:43
13:25:49
13:26:33
13:29:00
13:29:43
13:30:38
13:31:08
13:33:10
13:33:11
13:35:21
13:37:41
13:37:44
13:40:11
13:41:21
13:41:22
13:41:57
13:42:42
13:45:32
13:47:31
13:47:32
13:49:06
13:51:24
13:52:39
13:53:47
13:53:48
13:53:50
13:53:52
13:55:21
13:55:23
13:55:24
13:55:28
13:55:29
14:12:09
14:12:10

+0:37:12
+0:38:33
+0:38:44
+0:39:18
+0:39:22
+0:39:23
+0:40:39
+0:40:41
+0:40:44
+0:43:05
+0:43:16
+0:44:15
+0:44:21
+0:45:36
+0:46:28
+0:46:42
+0:46:58
+0:47:00
+0:48:49
+0:48:50
+0:49:25
+0:51:54
+0:52:50
+0:53:09
+0:53:26
+0:54:43
+0:55:25
+0:56:31
+0:57:15
+0:59:42
+1:00:25
+1:01:20
+1:01:50
+1:03:52
+1:03:53
+1:06:03
+1:08:23
+1:08:26
+1:10:53
+1:12:03
+1:12:04
+1:12:39
+1:13:24
+1:16:14
+1:18:13
+1:18:14
+1:19:48
+1:22:06
+1:23:21
+1:24:29
+1:24:30
+1:24:32
+1:24:34
+1:26:03
+1:26:05
+1:26:06
+1:26:10
+1:26:11
+1:42:51
+1:42:52

8,90459364
8,820441022
8,8091354
8,774373259
8,770301624
8,769284306
8,692652639
8,690654098
8,68765801
8,549134909
8,538513666
8,481992595
8,476286579
8,405603736
8,357284988
8,344370861
8,329660643
8,327825512
8,229019266
8,22812364
8,196899057
8,066581306
8,018667798
8,002540489
7,98816568
7,923697726
7,888970051
7,835008809
7,799442897
7,682926829
7,64949914
7,607164419
7,584269663
7,492566898
7,491824398
7,396536542
7,296592993
7,294480895
7,192465037
7,144882336
7,144207144
7,120655552
7,090602138
6,979320532
6,903479134
6,902848795
6,844106464
6,759656652
6,714628297
6,674318001
6,673728814
6,67255075
6,671373103
6,619385343
6,618226385
6,617647059
6,615330767
6,614751947
6,082548878
6,082059533

6,73809524
6,80238095
6,81111111
6,83809524
6,84126984
6,84206349
6,90238095
6,90396825
6,90634921
7,01825397
7,02698413
7,07380952
7,07857143
7,13809524
7,17936508
7,19047619
7,2031746
7,2047619
7,29126984
7,29206349
7,31984127
7,43809524
7,48253968
7,49761905
7,51111111
7,57222222
7,60555556
7,65793651
7,69285714
7,80952381
7,84365079
7,88730159
7,91111111
8,00793651
8,00873016
8,11190476
8,22301587
8,22539683
8,34206349
8,39761905
8,3984127
8,42619048
8,46190476
8,5968254
8,69126984
8,69206349
8,76666667
8,87619048
8,93571429
8,98968254
8,99047619
8,99206349
8,99365079
9,06428571
9,06587302
9,06666667
9,06984127
9,07063492
9,86428571
9,86507937



